VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 492
Virginia Retirement System

Item 492 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Personnel Management Services (70400)

Administration of Retirement and Insurance Programs (70415)
Fund Sources:

General

Trust and Agency

$17,687,826

$17,687,826

$80,000

$17,607,826

$17,720,914

$17,720,914

$80,000

$17,640,914




	2022 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 492
	Virginia Retirement System


