
VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 492

Virginia Retirement System

Item 492 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$17,687,826	\$17,720,914
Administration of Retirement and Insurance Programs (70415)	\$17,687,826	\$17,720,914
Fund Sources:		
General	\$80,000	\$80,000
Trust and Agency	\$17,607,826	\$17,640,914
